FORM PTO-1618A
Expires 06/30/99
OMB 0651-099

111-28-98

01-21-1999



U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

100879310

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET TRADEMARKS ONLY

TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies). **Submission Type** Conveyance Type X **Assignment** License New Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Security Agreement **Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment** Document ID # **Effective Date** Month Day Merger **Correction of PTO Error** Reel # 1 Frame # **Change of Name Corrective Document** Reel # Frame # Other **Conveying Party** Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached **Execution Date** Month Day Year Name New DWIC Corporation 92 12 Formerly Limited Partnership | X | Corporation Individual General Partnership **Association** Other Florida X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Name Dent Wizard International Corporation DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) 4400 North Federal Highway Address (line 2) Suite 400 Address (line 3) | Boca Raton 33431 Florida State/Country Zip Code If document to be recorded is an **Limited Partnership** Individual General Partnership assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an X | Corporation **Association** appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate Other document from Assignment.) Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Florida FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0851-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231

FORM PTO Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027		Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK	
Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only.				
Name				
Address (line 1)				
Address (line 2)				
Address (line 3)				
Address (line 4)				
Correspondent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number 202-776-2812				
Name	Elisa P. Rosen, Es	q •		
Address (line 1)	Dow, Lohnes & Alber	rtson, PLLC		
Address (line 2)	1200 New Hampshire	Avenue, N.W.		
Address (line 3)	Suite 800			
Address (line 4)	Washington, DC 200	036		
Pages	Enter the total number of including any attachmen	of pages of the attached conveyance docu	ıment # 2	
Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).				
Trad	emark Application Num	ber(s) Registra	tion Number(s)	
		1,720,648		
		1,712,244		
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 3				
Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 90.00				
Method of Deposit A	_	nclosed X Deposit Account		
(Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: # N/A				
		Authorization to charge additional fees:	Yes No X	
Statement and Signature				
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.				
	P. Rosen	- Milo	10/28/98	
Name (of Person Signing	Signature	Date Signed	

TRADEMARK REEL: 1792 FRAME: 0366



Bepartment of State

I certify the attached is a true and correct copy of the Articles of Amendment, filed on December 8, 1992, for NEW DWIC CORPORATION changing its name to DENT WIZARD INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION, a corporation organized under the laws of the State of Florida, as shown by the records of this office.

The document number of this corporation is P92000008812.

Given under my hand and the Great Seal of the State of Florida at Tallahassee, the Capitol, this the Twenty-sixth day of October, 1998

THE STATE OF THE S

CR2EO22 (2-95)

Sandra B. Mortham Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

> TRADEMARK REEL: 1792 FRAME: 0367

	ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT
	то
	ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
	OF Etc. 7
***	NEW DWIC CORPORATION ALLA SECURITION NEW DWIC CORPORATION ALLA SECURITION TO THE SECURITION TO THE SECURITION TO THE SECURITIES
	ARTICLE 1 of the Articles of Incorporation of NEW DWIC CORPORATION is amended to read as follows:
	무슨 등
	ARTICLE I
	. The name of the Corporation is: DENT WIZARD INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION
	The foregoing amendment was adopted by all the shareholders of this Corporation on
	December, 1992.
	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned President and Secretary of this corporation have executed as ease Articles of Amendment on December, 1992.
	STATE OF FLORIDA) :ss COUNTY OF DADE The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this day of December, 1992
	by Kevin F. Beattie, as President and Secretary of NEW DWIC CORPORATION, a Florida
	corporation, on behalf of the corporation, who is personally known to me or who has produced
	Notary Public, STATE OF FLORIDA
	Print Name:
	My Commission Expires: RY PU, OFFICIAL NOTARY SEAL ROMAN COMMISSION NUMBER A 309844 MY COMMISSION EXP. DEC. 23,1993
	128\(\frac{2}{2}\) (12/\(\frac{2}{2}\) (12/\(\frac{2}{2}\) (12/\(\frac{2}{2}\) (12/\(\frac{2}{2}\) (12/\(\frac{2}{2}\) (12/\(\frac{2}{2}\)) (12/\(\frac{2}{2}\) (12/\(\frac{2}{2}\)) (12/\(\frac{2}\)) (12/\(\frac{2}{2}\)) (12/\(\frac{2}{2}\)) (12/\(\frac{2}{2}\)) (12/\(\frac{2}{2}\)) (12/\(\frac{2}{2}\)) (12/\(\frac{2}{2}\)) (12/\(\frac{2}{2}\)) (12/\(\frac{2}\)) (12/\(\frac{2}2\)) (12/\(\frac{2}2\)) (12/\(\frac{2}2\)) (12/\(\frac{2}2\)) (12/\(\fra

RECORDED: 10/28/1998 REEL: 1792 FRAME: 0368